



Preliminary Bid Tabulation for: CONCRETE CHANNEL REPAIR PHASE II (IFB 21-022/CM)

Bids Received: July 20, 2021

MK Constructors	ALLCO
16736 IH-10	6720 College Street
Vidor, Texas 77662	Beaumont, Texas 77707
Phone: 409-769-0089	Phone: 409-860-4459

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
104	001	Remove Concrete (Rip Rap)	1450	S.Y.	\$ 32.00	\$ 46,400.00	\$ 86.51	\$ 125,439.50
162	001	Sodding for Erosion Control	555	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 12.15	\$ 6,743.25
164	001	Seeding for Erosion Control	2500	S.Y.	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 2,250.00
168	001	Vegetative Watering (12,000 Gallons/Acre per Working Day) (15 Consecutive Days)	180	M.G.	\$ 26.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 102.31	\$ 18,415.80
400	001	Excavation & Backfill for Pipe (Cement Stabilized Sand 3-Sack)	12	C.Y.	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 170.74	\$ 2,048.88
401	001	Flowable Backfill (As Needed)	20	C.Y.	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 134.06	\$ 2,681.20
420	001	Concrete Collar (HDPE Pipe to Various Pipe Materials)	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 943.64	\$ 943.64
432	001	Riprap (8"-Class A) (Channels Greater Than 8-ft Deep)	1450	S.Y.	\$ 220.00	\$ 319,000.00	\$ 141.35	\$ 204,957.50
432	002	Riprap (8"-Class A) (Reconstruct Spillway)	9	S.Y.	\$ 190.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 321.96	\$ 2,897.64
464	001	Remove Existing Pipe	20	L.F.	\$ 23.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 51.84	\$ 1,036.80
464	002	Install 24" HDPE Pipe	20	L.F.	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 86.84	\$ 1,736.80
500	001	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10%)	1	L.S.	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 46,570.00	\$ 46,570.00
502	001	Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling	3	MO.	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
506	001	Construction Exit (Install & Grading North Side of Ditch)	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 14,976.62	\$ 14,976.62
506	002	Construction Exit (Remove & Regrading North Side of Ditch)	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,938.31	\$ 6,938.31
506	003	Erosion Control - Silt Fence (Install & Remove)	350	L.F.	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,625.00
506	004	Erosion Control - Rock Filter (Install & Remove)	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,429.00	\$ 10,858.00
999	6001	Dewatering	4	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 16,017.49	\$ 64,069.96

Note : Preliminary bid tabulations are solely based on the unit pricing as provided in the Bid Schedule.